
TUESDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

9:00 - 2:00

0:35 scheduled 9:00 - 9:35 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64

0:35 scheduled 9:35 - 10:10 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64

0:20 10:10 - 10:30

0:35 scheduled 10:30 - 11:05 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1

0:35 scheduled 11:05 - 11:40 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1

0:35 scheduled 11:40 - 12:15 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 MS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1

0:35 scheduled 12:15 - 12:50 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1

0:35 scheduled 12:50 - 13:25 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1

0:35 scheduled 13:25 - 14:00 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 WS G Q R1 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2

0:35 scheduled 14:00 - 14:35 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2

0:35 scheduled 14:35 - 15:10 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2

0:35 scheduled 15:10 - 15:45 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 MS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2

0:35 scheduled 15:45 - 16:20 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2

0:35 scheduled 16:20 - 16:55 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2 WS G Q R2

0:35 16:55 - 17:30

0:35 scheduled 17:30 - 18:05 MD PR R64 MD PR R64 MD PR R64 MD PR R64 MD PR R64

0:10 18:05 - 18:15

0:35 scheduled 18:15 - 18:50 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32

0:35 scheduled 18:50 - 19:25 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32

0:20 19:25 - 19:45

0:35 scheduled 19:45 - 20:20 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3

0:35 scheduled 20:20 - 20:55 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3

0:35 scheduled 20:55 - 21:30 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3 MS G Q R3

WEDNESDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

9:00 - 2:00

0:35 scheduled 9:00 - 9:35 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3

0:35 scheduled 9:35 - 10:10 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3

0:35 scheduled 10:10 - 10:45 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3 WS G Q R3

0:15 10:45 - 11:00

0:35 scheduled 11:00 - 11:35 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1

0:35 scheduled 11:35 - 12:10 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32

0:35 scheduled 12:10 - 12:45 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32 WD PR R32

0:35 scheduled 12:45 - 13:20 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32

0:40 scheduled 13:20 - 14:00 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32 MD PR R32

1:30 14:00 - 15:30

1:30 15:30 - 17:00

0:35 scheduled 17:00 - 17:35 WS PR R1 WS PR R1 WS PR R1 WS PR R1 WS PR R1 WS PR R1 WS PR R1 WS PR R1 WS PR R1 WS PR R1

0:35 scheduled 17:35 - 18:10 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 

0:20 18:10 - 18:30

0:35 scheduled 18:30 - 19:05 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32

0:35 scheduled 19:05 - 19:40 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32

0:20 19:40 - 20:00

1:30 20:00 - 21:30

THURSDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

9:30 - 2:00

0:35 scheduled 9:30 - 10:05 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16

0:25 10:05 - 10:30

0:35 scheduled 10:30 - 11:05 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32

0:35 scheduled 11:05 - 11:40 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32

0:35 scheduled 11:40 - 12:15 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32

0:35 scheduled 12:15 - 12:50 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32 MD R32

0:25 12:50 - 13:15

0:35 scheduled 13:15 - 13:50 XD QF XD QF XD QF XD QF

0:40 13:50 - 14:30

0:50 scheduled 14:30 - 15:20 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64

0:50 scheduled 15:20 - 16:10 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64

0:50 scheduled 16:10 - 17:00 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64

0:50 scheduled 17:00 - 17:50 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64

0:50 scheduled 17:50 - 18:40 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64

0:50 scheduled 18:40 - 19:30 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64

0:50 scheduled 19:30 - 20:20 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64

0:50 scheduled 20:20 - 21:10 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64

FRIDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

9:30 - 2:00

0:35 scheduled 9:30 - 10:05 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16

0:35 scheduled 10:05 - 10:40 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16

0:35 scheduled 10:40 - 11:15 MD R16 MD R16 MD R16 MD R16

0:35 scheduled 11:15 - 11:50 MD R16 MD R16 MD R16 MD R16

0:25 11:50 - 12:15

0:35 scheduled 12:15 - 12:50 XD SF XD SF

0:25 12:50 - 13:15

0:50 scheduled 13:15 - 14:05 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32

0:50 scheduled 14:05 - 14:55 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32

0:50 scheduled 14:55 - 15:45 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32

0:50 scheduled 15:45 - 16:35 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32

0:25 16:35 - 17:00

0:50 scheduled 17:00 - 17:50 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32

0:50 scheduled 17:50 - 18:40 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32

0:50 scheduled 18:40 - 19:30 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32

0:50 scheduled 19:30 - 20:20 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32

0:40 20:20 - 21:00

0:30 scheduled 21:00 - 21:30 XD F

0:15 21:30 - 21:45

0:15 21:45 - 22:00

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

26.6.2021

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

25.6.2021

19:30

19:45

15:50

16:40

17:30

18:20

19:00

12:05

12:55

13:45

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

24.6.2021

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME

STARTING TIME - TYPE
GMT

ST.TIME

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

ST.TIME

22.6.2021

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

23.6.2021

18:00

14:35

15:00

9:15

9:50

10:15

10:50

11:15

GMT

7:30

8:05

8:40

15:50

16:40

17:30

18:20

11:50

12:30

13:20

14:10

15:00

9:05

9:40

10:15

10:50

11:15

GMT

7:30

8:05

8:30

15:35

16:10

16:30

17:05

17:40

10:45

11:20

12:00

13:30

15:00

8:10

8:45

9:00

9:35

10:10

LOCAL TIME

7:00

7:35

18:20

18:55

16:05

16:15

16:50

17:25

17:45

15:30

10:15

10:50

11:25

12:00

12:35

7:35

8:10

8:30

9:05

9:40

GENERAL SCHEDULE

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

13:10

13:45

14:20

14:55

STARTING TIME - TYPE
GMT

7:00

LOCAL TIME

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

AWARD CEREMONY - XD 

PRACTICE FOR SEEDED PLAYERS GROUP 1

PRACTICE FOR SEEDED PLAYERS GROUP 2

PRACTICE FOR SEEDED PLAYERS GROUP 3

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION
LIEBHERR 2020 

ITTF European Table Tennis Championships
22nd-27th June 2021, Warsaw, Poland 



TIME SLOT 

DURATION

22.6.2021

GENERAL SCHEDULE

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION
LIEBHERR 2020 

ITTF European Table Tennis Championships
22nd-27th June 2021, Warsaw, Poland 

SATURDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

10:00 - 2:00

0:35 scheduled 10:00 - 10:35 WD QF WD QF WD QF WD QF

0:35 scheduled 10:35 - 11:10 MD QF MD QF MD QF MD QF

0:20 11:10 - 11:30

0:50 scheduled 11:30 - 12:20 WS R16 WS R16 WS R16 WS R16

0:50 scheduled 12:20 - 13:10 WS R16 WS R16 WS R16 WS R16

0:50 scheduled 13:10 - 14:00 MS R16 MS R16 MS R16 MS R16

0:50 scheduled 14:00 - 14:50 MS R16 MS R16 MS R16 MS R16

1:10 14:50 - 16:00

0:35 scheduled 16:00 - 16:35 WD SF WD SF

0:35 scheduled 16:35 - 17:10 MD SF MD SF

0:20 17:10 - 17:30

0:50 scheduled 17:30 - 18:20 WS QF WS QF

0:50 scheduled 18:20 - 19:10 WS QF WS QF

0:30 19:10 - 19:40

0:50 scheduled 19:40 - 20:30 MS QF MS QF

0:50 scheduled 20:30 - 21:20 MS QF MS QF

SUNDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

10:30 - 2:00

0:50 scheduled 10:30 - 11:20 WS SF

0:50 scheduled 11:20 - 12:10 WS SF

0:50 scheduled 12:10 - 13:00 MS SF

0:50 scheduled 13:00 - 13:50 MS SF

1:40 13:50 - 15:30

0:40 scheduled 15:30 - 16:10 WD F

0:40 scheduled 16:10 - 16:50 MD F

0:50 scheduled 16:50 - 17:40 WS F

0:50 scheduled 17:40 - 18:30 MS F

0:15 18:30 - 18:45

0:30 18:45 - 19:15

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

27.6.2021

14:10

14:50

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

26.6.2021

15:40

16:30

16:45

9:20

10:10

11:00

11:50

13:30

GMT

8:30

15:30

16:20

17:10

17:40

18:30

12:00

12:50

14:00

14:35

15:10

8:35

9:10

9:30

10:20

11:10

GMT

8:00

SHORT BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

SHORT BREAK
AWARD CEREMONY - WD, MD, WS, MS

SHORT BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

SHORT BREAK


